You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2644 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th October 2011
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | “® [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCL | coDE | London | REStOF | Midlands /iy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2644 | 779 | 860 | 183 | 806 | 711 | 570 | 1285 | 1359 | 320 | 675 | 902 | 746 | 1508 | 1136 339 858 566 651 230
% % % % % % % %

% % % % % % % % % % % %

Sometimes people talk about Britain being made up of
'The Haves' and 'The Have Nots'. If you had to choose

would you say you are a 'Have' or a 'Have Not'?
Have 33 43 28 43 | 40 26 39 33 32 36 33 29 35 41 21 42 34 28 29 35
Have Not 42 28 54 30|32 55 38 43 41 26 37 49 45 32 55 29 39 45 48 47
29 27 27 23 17

Don'tknow 25 29 18 26 | 28 18 23 25 26 38 30 23 19 26 24
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